University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD AWAIS IMDAD ALI 5211 1/22/2001 83.0124
2 HASSAN RAZA MAQBOOL HUSSAIN 16067  8/23/2002 82.7871
3 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAMSHAD ALI 5727  4/12/2000 82.5795
4 ABDULLAH ZAFAR ZAFAR NADEEM BUTT 5914  8/15/2002 82.4563
5  FAIZAN SARWER MUHAMMAD SARWER 14580  2/11/2003 82.1889
6  UMAIR HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF 12716  7/29/2002 81.9689
7 UMAIR ALI ABDUL SATTAR 22219 4/22/2004 81.6238
8  FAYYAZ AHMAD ABDUR RAUF 8252 12/15/2002 81.5017
9  MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 25272  8/1/2004 81.2764
10 HAMID MAZHAR MUHAMMAD MAZHAR 33465  2/14/2004 81.165

IQBAL



11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40

RANA MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL
SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SIDDIQUE

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN
JUNAID AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD UMAR

SARMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FAWAD ASLAM
AMIR KHAN

MAHNOOR SIDDIQUE
ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM
MUHAMMAD SAYYAM AKRAM
TALHA AHMAD

SHAWAIZ

AMMAR NOOR SATTARI

ADEEL AHMAD SHAKEEL
ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD HAMZA UMER
TALHA SAJID

MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR SAIF

ULLAH

YOUTAAM WAHEED
SOHAIL AHMAD

SHAMSA QADIR
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD USMAN SAJID
AINA AMIR

HUZAIFA MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASIF RANA 35091

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

SHAKIR 17480
MUNIR AHMAD 10049
FARMAN ALI BAJWA 19430
ASHIQ ALI 15408

MUHAMMAD ZAHID 10498
ZAHOOR AHMAD

KHATTAK 14177
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 10894
SHAHBAZ ALI 10158
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 13658
SALEEM AKHTAR 1160

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 2407

ABDUL KHALIQ 21099

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 3304
MUHAMMAD AKRAM 13833
MUNIR AHMAD ASHRAF 1177
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ 6151
MUHAMMAD ABUZAR

SATTARI 9848
SHAKEEL AHMAD 5757
ABDUL KARIM 29618
MUHAMMAD UMER 13179
SAJID MAHMOOD 22197
AFTAB AHMAD 8279
WAHEED FEROZE GILL 12342
BASHIR AHMAD 35511
ABDUL QADIR 25533

MUHAMMAD BOOTA 20770
FAREED AHMAD SAJID 28335

AMIR HANIF 15302
SHAHID MEHMOOD
REHAN 14866

9/9/2004

7/10/2004

1/21/2003
3/18/2003
10/20/2004
3/13/2002

4/15/2001

3/13/2003
8/24/2004
3/15/2004
10/29/2004
4/12/2002
2/12/2002
7/16/2003
1/25/2004
11/12/2002
7/10/2002

9/23/2002

8/25/2001
9/25/2003
12/26/2004
7/9/2002

4/3/2002

3/22/2004
3/6/2002
10/21/2001
6/12/2003
3/9/2004
3/31/2002

3/27/2005

80.9455

80.6

80.556
80.355
80.2204
80.2109

79.9566

79.3686
79.2784
79.2309
78.9582
78.7987
78.7276
78.6203
78.6166
78.5242
78.2425

78.2206

78.1951
77.633

77.3188
77.1274

76.8078

76.1112
75.5491
75.1406
74.9805
74.8222
74.7788

74.6514

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



