

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **17-11-2021 (Wednesday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

· For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	IMDAD ALI	5211	1/22/2001	83.0124
2	HASSAN RAZA	MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	16067	8/23/2002	82.7871
3	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM	SHAMSHAD ALI	5727	4/12/2000	82.5795
4	ABDULLAH ZAFAR	ZAFAR NADEEM BUTT	5914	8/15/2002	82.4563
5	FAIZAN SARWER	MUHAMMAD SARWER	14580	2/11/2003	82.1889
6	UMAIR HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	12716	7/29/2002	81.9689
7	UMAIR ALI	ABDUL SATTAR	22219	4/22/2004	81.6238
8	FAYYAZ AHMAD	ABDUR RAUF	8252	12/15/2002	81.5017
9	MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	25272	8/1/2004	81.2764
10	HAMID MAZHAR	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL	33465	2/14/2004	81.165

11	RANA MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL SHOUKAT	MUHAMMAD ASIF RANA	35091	9/9/2004	80.9455
12	MUHAMMAD HAMZA SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SHAKIR	17480	7/10/2004	80.6
13	ZAIN ALI	MUNIR AHMAD	10049	1/21/2003	80.556
14	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB	FARMAN ALI BAJWA	19430	3/18/2003	80.355
15	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN	ASHIQ ALI	15408	10/20/2004	80.2204
16	JUNAID AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ZAHID	10498	3/13/2002	80.2109
17	MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHATTAK	ZAHOOR AHMAD KHATTAK	14177	4/15/2001	79.9566
18	MUHAMMAD UMAR	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	10894	3/13/2003	79.3686
19	SARMAD ALI	SHAHBAZ ALI	10158	8/24/2004	79.2784
20	MUHAMMAD FAWAD ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	13658	3/15/2004	79.2309
21	AMIR KHAN	SALEEM AKHTAR	1160	10/29/2004	78.9582
22	MAHNOOR SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	2407	4/12/2002	78.7987
23	ABDUL HADI	ABDUL KHALIQ	21099	2/12/2002	78.7276
24	MUHAMMAD KHURRAM	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	3304	7/16/2003	78.6203
25	MUHAMMAD SAYYAM AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	13833	1/25/2004	78.6166
26	TALHA AHMAD	MUNIR AHMAD ASHRAF	1177	11/12/2002	78.5242
27	SHAWAIZ	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ	6151	7/10/2002	78.2425
28	AMMAR NOOR SATTARI	MUHAMMAD ABUZAR SATTARI	9848	9/23/2002	78.2206
29	ADEEL AHMAD SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL AHMAD	5757	8/25/2001	78.1951
30	ALLAH BAKHSH	ABDUL KARIM	29618	9/25/2003	77.633
31	MUHAMMAD HAMZA UMER	MUHAMMAD UMER	13179	12/26/2004	77.3188
32	TALHA SAJID	SAJID MAHMOOD	22197	7/9/2002	77.1274
33	MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR SAIF ULLAH	AFTAB AHMAD	8279	4/3/2002	76.8078
34	YOUTAAM WAHEED	WAHEED FEROZE GILL	12342	3/22/2004	76.1112
35	SOHAIL AHMAD	BASHIR AHMAD	35511	3/6/2002	75.5491
36	SHAMSA QADIR	ABDUL QADIR	25533	10/21/2001	75.1406
37	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	20770	6/12/2003	74.9805
38	MUHAMMAD USMAN SAJID	FAREED AHMAD SAJID	28335	3/9/2004	74.8222
39	AINA AMIR	AMIR HANIF	15302	3/31/2002	74.7788
40	HUZAIFA MEHMOOD	SHAHID MEHMOOD REHAN	14866	3/27/2005	74.6514

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee